| marke <u>x</u> cel | 17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Samo メ らんのかん Mobile No.: タロスタタススのタ | PIC of the freelancer |
|--|--|---------------------------|
| Conducting interviews Research Data by M Date of Location: | registered with us as a freelance supplier for registered with us as a freelance supplier for s and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 20.6.24 Valid From: 25.6.7407.79 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 20023091/9 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment. | J. Munitar (|
| | | (Card Holder's Signature) |
| | Assignment letter | N |

| Freelancer Name Prozumodon House Address Solpuk hugy Kagnachal, J. B Rood House Mo. | Job Title: Sogona Fieldwork Location: PSSam | Freelancer Code: MXKOL F 2079 Reference No: Date: 20.06.2079 |
|---|---|--|
|---|---|--|

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in

detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

| Data Collection Type | Segment - Center | Quantity (Nos) | Rate Rs. (Per Qty) |
|----------------------|-------------------|-------------------|-----------------------|
| 08/1500 | Household - Assam | 70 | 85 |
| | | | |

The above stated assignment will start from numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

| Date: 20 | 0.06.2024 | a - |
|-------------|-------------------|-----|
| Name of sig | mee: Sum Mazumdan | |
| | 5-matundar | |
| Signature: | | |

Signed in the presence of:

| 1) Witness Name: | Supply GHOSH |
|------------------|----------------|
| Contact number: | 9674477664 |
| Signature: | |
| 2) Witness Name: | Dipankov Basis |
| Contact number: | 9830603916 |
| Signature: | D. Basu |
| | |

| e Freel Solution: MARKET XC 6 Ground Floor, Gari tribution Station (CES No.: AAECM5086D : +91-033-4007638 | & Add EL DA ahat Roa SC), Kolk | iress | TOTY F | OVT LTD | | F | or Co | mmercial | Use: | | D' - ! | |
|---|---|------------|--------------|----------------------------|--|----------|----------|----------------------------|------------------------------|--------------------------------|---|--|
| stomer's Name : MARKET XC 6 Ground Floor, Gari ribution Station (CES I No.: AAECM5086D : +91-033-4007638 | ahat Roa SC), Kolk | d, South D | TRIX F | VT. LTD | | Fo | or Co | mmercial | Use: | | | |
| : MARKET XC 6 Ground Floor, Gari ribution Station (CES I No.: AAECM5086D : +91-033-4007638 | ahat Roa SC), Kolk | d, South D | hakuria l | | | | | | The second second | | | |
| : +91-033-400/638 | 9 | | 31 | | | F | reela | 18 5. 9 ncer Code | 1. 1.2.2.2.4. | 01 = 20 | 740399 | |
| | | Taxes | rde mi | Charge | s/Feesag | gainst | Assi | gnment/s | stated belo | w: | | |
| 000 | 40 | | | , one g | | Orlain | al Ass | signment nd Date | Revised | er and Date | Quantity And Amount Payble | |
| b No: 202 | | | | | | 20 | 3 18 | 25.6.7 | 9 ? | 0 77 | 4 | |
| b Title: Su | 9 000 | a | | | <u> </u> | | | | | | | |
| eldwork Location | ns: /y | 550 | 000 | | | | | | | 1 | | |
| ees for Assign | rment | | | | | Quant | ity | Rate | | Amount | | |
| ata Collection | Type 8 | & Segme | ent | | | - Carain | - | | | | | |
| 1- Briefing c | narges | 1 | | | | | | | | | | |
| 2- Recruitme | ent/Con | tact/List | ing | | | 2 | 0 | 85 | | 1700.00 | | |
| 3- Main inte | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 4- Main inte | rview- | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 5- Moderation (Specify) | on/Tran | slation/T | ranscrip | tion/Other | S | | | | | | | |
| Other Fees/C | harge | s | | | | | | | T | | | |
| Supervision Cha | | | | 16 | 105h | , | _ | | | | | |
| | | Sar | フロロ ワ | 7 G7/ | 1213 | | | | | | | |
| Executive Na EIC Employe | e ID: | Date: S | ignatui | re: /// | .,,,, | | | : | | 700. | 00 | |
| Totals | | | | | Task | Code | Amo | ount:- | | | | |
| A) Fees for Assi | gnemt | 197 | | Job No. | The second secon | Code | + | | | - | | |
| 10 | | | 3 | 20340 | | | 1 | ount:- | | | | |
| B) Supervision | Charge | es | n. | | | | | | Not Payme | nt | | |
| | 100 | | | ì | The fall of the state of the st | and To | otal (| A+B) FOI | Net Payme | rel Onl | V | |
| Rupees in Work | is: C | 2000 | Oh | 0050 | nod | 50 | 246 | D 13 | 00000 | | | |
| Rupees III | | | | | | Sum | ıma | ry " | | | 300 | |
| Assignment | lob No. | Segment | Centre | Date Collection Type | Quantity Syn | nched/ | Quantity | Rejectedby Agreed by me | Invoice Quantity Accepted | Quantity Paldinthis Invoice | Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice | |
| | 0740 | now | 1755 a on | 1. | 20 | | | | 2 C | e with all terms and co | | |

| <u>x</u> cel | | PIC of the freelancer | | | | |
|---|---|--|---|---|--|---|
| esearch Data by Months Date of Ocation: | and coll Market Xoo Issue: <u>20</u> Mobile N | ecting del as periodo del communication del comm | registered with us as a free data. He/She has been authorized er project specific Assignment Letter Valid From: 25 6 25 to 7 7 18 8 8 8 8 8 8 6 8 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 | to collect Market er. Reference No: 25 Job Fieldwork | No. | P 1 |
| | | | | | (Card Hol | der's Signature) |
| | | | Assignment letter | 1 | | |
| Freelancer Name House Address Kalosh Kambello Panjabo | 09 UT Nago 1005 1905 | 100 , 100 , | Job No: 70 7404173 Job Title: Sig on a Fieldwork Location: PSSA | Freelancer Co Reference No Date: 70 | ode: 101 × × o: | 01 F 202 040 2024 |
| etail at the project brie | fing which for the assi | you had a | with you regarding the assignment pertain attended on. and other associated fees as mentioned here | · | | |
| Data Collection | п Туре | | Segment - Center | | Quantity (Nos) | Rate Rs. (Per Qty) |
| Offs or | 2 | H | ousehold - As | ram | 40 | 85 |
| | | | 25.6.79 7.7.79 | | | |
| that data collected in the assignment in part/fu | ugh the dev ne device is ne above sta II without a | ice hande sent direct ted briefin ny further | and end on | n complete quantity are tion should be always may result in non-acce an employment but | nd data be syncting active and G ptance and may merely an assignment of the control of the contr | ed on daily basis: PS be captured live y to rejection of the gnment to you as |

without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

| Date: 20. 06. 2024 |
|--|
| Name of signee: Jasons'on Beguoon |
| The first of the state of the s |
| Signature: Jos oro n 13 equan |

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: Samo Contact number: 96 Signature: 2) Witness Name:

Contact number: Signature:

| Storner's Name & Address 1. AMRKET CEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. 2. MARKET Declaration Material Load South Disakuria, Near Dhakuria Electric Destriction Station (ESS), Kiokata-700031 Ph. 481-003-4007/889 Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below: Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below: Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/swated below: Original Assignment Number and Date Revised Assignment Number and Date Precised Assignment Number and Date 1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Transcription/Others (Specify) | mfirm that: mfirm | Freel | ancer:- (| 7a | 5 201. Vago | 200 | 7 B | of a | 9 U | מן עזרי בן עזרי | 100 | id | 90 100 | 270 6031 |
|--|--|--|--------------------------------------|---------------------------|---------------------------------------|-----------|--------------|------------------------|-----------------|-----------------------|--------------------------|-------------|----------------------|--|
| Distribution State (ICSD), kolkata-700031 Date: IRS 16 5 9 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 9 | Cass | 0:- 8.6 | 30 | | <u> </u> | | R | 11 1 | | سنسبب | | | | |
| Distribution State (ICSD), kolkata-700031 Date: IRS 16 5 9 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 9 | 3 | - Namo | 8. Addres | | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | | | | ommerci | ial Use: | | | |
| Distribution State (ICSD), kolkata-700031 Date: IRS 16 5 9 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 9 | stome | KET XCE | L DATA | MAIK. | X PVT. | LTD. | | | | ommere | | | | |
| Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/stated below: Job No: 20240 4123 | Distribution Station (CESC), Kolkata-700031 PAN No.: AAECM5086D | | | | | | a Electrict | | Bill N Date: | o: <u>1</u> | 8816 | 5 | . 9 . 24 01 = 202 | 40 403 |
| Original Assignment Number and Date Original Assignment Number: Or | Ph.: +91-03 | 3-40076389 | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Number and Date Number and Date Number and Date Number and Date Amount Payble Picture No. 19 9000 Picture Sees for Assignment Data Collection Type & Segment 1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview 4- Main interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify) | | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | T | owards | my Cha | rges | /Feesaga | ains | t Ass | ignmen | t/sstated | bel | ow: | |
| Supervision Charges | Job No: | 202 | 404 | 123 | 3 | | | Control of the Control | | and the second second | | | | Amount |
| Fees for Assignment 1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify) | Job Title: | 509 | 0010 | 77.1 | 9 | | | 4 | 0 | 25.6 | | | 40 7. | 7. 14,010 |
| Pees for Assignment Quantity Rate Amount | Fieldwork I | Locations: | BU | var | 07 | | -,, 4-, | | | | 110 19 | e.l | | |
| 1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify) | | | | | | <u>.</u> | | | | | | | | |
| 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify) | Data Colle | ection Ty | pe & Seg | ment | | | Q | uan | tity | Rate | | | Amount | |
| 3- Main interview - 4- Main interview - 4- Main interview - 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify) | 1- Bri | efing char | ges | | П | | | | | | | | * | |
| 4- Main interview- 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify) | 2- Re | 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing | | | | | | _ | | | | 0 4 00 | 00 | |
| S- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify) | 3- Ma | in intervie | w - | | | | | 40 | Z - | <u>G</u> 3 | K | | 3400 | . 00 |
| Other Fees/Charges Supervision Charges Executive Name: Samo for hosh EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: Totals A) Fees for Assignment B) Supervision Charges Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Rupees in Words: The first Collection Quantity Synched Quantity Rejectedby Submitted (IQC and Agreed by me Accepted Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Invoice Quantity Payable is Invoice Quantity Payable is Subsequent Invoice Quantity Payable is Subsequent Invoice Quantity Payable is Subsequent Invoice Quantity Payable is Invoice Quantity Payable is Invoice Quantity Payable is Invoice Quantity P | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Supervision Charges Executive Name: Samor Ghosh EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: Totals A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Rupees in Words: The full Thousand Four Hunder Sud Code Summary Assignment Number Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Centre Summary Assignment Number Assignment Number Summary Beneficiary Bank Account Number is: Eas and a greed by me Summary Summary Bolemnity declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. My PAN Account Number is: Eas and a greed by me Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 28 490110617507Beneficiary Bank Name: UCO Bank Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 28 490110617507Beneficiary IFSC Code: UCB ROOC287 Bill Checked & Cleared On: Bill Checked & Cleared On: | | | | /Transcr | iption/Oth | ers | | | | | | | | |
| Supervision Charges Executive Name: Samor Ghorb EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: Totals A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Rupees in Words: The Sell Thousand Four Hunder Supervision Charges Summary Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched Quantity Rejected by Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Payable is Submitted Quantity Rejected by Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Payable is Submitted Quantity Grand Greed by me Accepted Invoice Quantity Payable is Subsequent Invoice Quantity Grand Greed by me Accepted Invoice Quantity Payable is Subsequent Invoice Quantity Grand Greed by me Accepted Invoice Quantity Payable is Subsequent Invoice Quantity Grand Greed by me Accepted Invoice Quantity Payable is Subsequent Invoice Quantity Grand Greed by me Accepted Invoice Quantity Payable is Subsequent Invoice Quantity Grand Greed by me Accepted Invoice Quantity Payable is Subsequent Invoice Quantity Payable is Invoice Quantity Payable is Subsequent Invoice Quantity Payable is Subsequent Invoice Quantity Payable is Invoice Quantity Payable is Subsequent Invoice Quantity Payable is Invoice Quantity Payable is Q | | | | | | | | | | -1 | | | ê . | |
| Executive Name: Samo Show Show Signature: Totals A) Fees for Assignemt A) Supervision Charges Amount: | | | | | | | | | -1 | | | | | |
| Totals A) Fees for Assignemt A) Fees for Assignemt A) Supervision Charges Amount: | Supervision | n Charges | Sa | 7000 T | 66 | 05 | · 70 | | | A 1 9 | | | | |
| Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Use Information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. My PAN Account Number is: \(\begin{array}{c} \) \(\begin{array}{c} \begin{array} | | | | | | | , | | | | | | | |
| Assignment Number Job No. Task Code Amount:- Respect in Words: The Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Submitted Quantity Synched Quantity Rejected by me Accepted Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Subsequent Invoice Quantity Relected by Accepted Quantity Paidinthis Respected Respective Part Payment Accepted Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Payable Quantity Respected Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Payable Subsequent Invoice Quantity Respected Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Payable Quantity Respected Quantity Payable Respective Quantity Payable Qua | | .0,00 10 | | | 1 | | - | | | | | G | 3 400. | 00 |
| Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Submitted | | Assigner | nt | 3 | Job No. | | Task Cod | le | Amo | unt:- | | | | |
| Supervision Charges Amount:- Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment | A) 1 CCS 101 | , congricti | | - | 2074 | 04 | | | | | | | | |
| Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Rupees in Words: The Gold Thousand Four Hunder and Conty Summary Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Submitted IQC and Agreed by me Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Invoice Subsequent Invoice II solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. My PAN Account Number is: East Payment Centre Collection Type Submitted IQC and Agreed by me Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Invoice II solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. My PAN Account Number is: East Payment Invoice Quantity Payable invoice Q | D) Curani | cion Char | 165 | | 123 | | | | Amo | unt:- | | | | - , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , |
| Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/Submitted IQC and Agreed by me Invoice Quantity Paid Inthis Invoice Subsequent Invoice Subsequent Invoice Subsequent Invoice Subsequent Invoice Subsequent Invoice Isolemniy declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. My PAN Account Number is: \(\begin{align*} \omega | B) Supervi | SIUIT CHARG | ,co | | | | Grand | Tot | | | r Net Pa | vme | nt | |
| Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched Submitted Quantity Rejected by Invoice Quantity Payable is Subsequent Invoice Quantity Payable is Subsequent Invoice Quantity Payable is Subsequent Invoice Quantity Payable is Subsequent Invoice Quantity Payable is Subsequent Invoice Quantity Payable is Subsequent Invoice Quantity Payable is Subsequent Invoice Quantity Payable is Subsequent Invoice Quantity Payable is Subsequent Invoice Quantity Payable is Subsequent Invoice Quantity Payable is Subsequent Invoice Quantity Payable is Invoice Quantity Payable is Invoice Quantity Payable is Invoice Quantity Payable is Subsequent Invoice Quantity Payable is Invoice | · P | Manual and | 7691 | 70 / | hou | 20 0 | | | | | | | | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · |
| Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/ Submitted IQC and Agreed by me Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Payable is Subsequent Invoice Quantity Payable in Submitted IQC and Agreed by me Invoice Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice Quantity Payable in Submitted IQC and Agreed by me Invoice Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice Quantity Payable in Submitted IQC and Agreed by me Invoice Quantity Payable in Submitted IQC and Agreed by me Invoice Quantity Payable in Submitted IQC and Agreed by me Invoice Quantity Payable in Submitted IQC and Agreed by me Invoice Quantity Payable in Submitted IQC and Agreed by me Invoice Quantity Payable in Submitted IQC and Agreed by me Invoice Quantity Payable in Submitted IQC and Agreed by me Invoice Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice Quantity Payable in Submitted IQC and Agreed by me Invoice Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice Quantity Payable in Submitted IQC and Agreed by me Invoice Quantity Payable in Submitted IQC and Agreed by me Invoice Quantity Payable in Submitted IQC and Agreed by me Invoice Quantity Payable in Submitted IQC and Agreed by me Invoice Quantity Payable in Submitted IQC and Agreed by me Invoice Quantity Payable in Submitted IQC and Agreed by me Invoice Quantity Payable in Submitted IQC and Agreed by me Invoice Quantity Payable in Submitted IQC and Agreed by me Invoice Quantity Payable in Submitted IQC and Agreed by me Invoice Quantity Payable in Submitted IQC and Agreed by me Invoice Quantity Payable in Submitted IQC and Agreed by me Invoice Quantity Payable in Submitted IQC and Agreed by me Invoice Quantity Payable in Submitted IQC and Agreed by me Invoice Quantity Payable in Submitted IQC and Agreed by me IQC and | Rupees in | words: (- | 1150 | | ,,,,,,, | | 110 | | | N | | | 7 | |
| Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Submitted IQC and Agreed by me Accepted Invoice Subsequent Invoice | | | | | 5 | P. | Su | ımı | mar | у | | | | 444.0 |
| I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. My PAN Account Number is: E Q S P B I Beneficiary Bank Account Name: I O S Beneficiary Bank Account Name: I O S Beneficiary Bank Account Number: P B R 9 O I I O O P Beneficiary IFSC Code: U B B O O C P B B E B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B | | Job No. | Segment | Centre | Collection | | | | | | | | | Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice |
| My PAN Account Number is: EQSPOJ398792 Beneficiary Bank Account Name: JOS 2000 00 309 Um Beneficiary Bank Name: UCO BOMA Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 28790110017807Beneficiary IFSC Code: UCBROOC287 E&OE JOS 2000 Bull Received On: Bill Checked & Cleared On: | | 0417 | CO | | 000 | | 40 | | | | 4 | o | 40 | |
| 5. 9. 74 Bill Checked & Cleared On: | My PAN Ad Beneficiar Beneficiar E&OE | ccount Nun y Bank Acc y Bank Acc | nber is: 2 count Nam count Num | = a o e: J o ber: 2 | C 10 (3) | 13 " 7 | 987 | ת מז ב | ג ענו | Benefi | ciary Bank clary IFSC | Nam Code | e: U C O (| Bank |
| | 705 | . 9 | 209 | Y (1 00) G | | | Q. | 3 | / | | | | | ed On: |
| (Signature & Date) Approved by with date | The state of the s | | | | - | | | | | | | | | |

| Executive Name: Mobile No.: 96 So to certify that Housing interviews and collecting of the certify that by Market Xcel as perpendicular to the specific request of the freelance suppose to the freelance suppose to the specific request of the freelance suppose to the fre | PIC of the freelancer | | |
|--|--|--|---------|
| c | Assignment letter | | . 1 |
| Freelancer Name Gaby House Address Marza (Gopalpion Palashboor; Pin- | Job No: 202404123 Job Title: Say good a Fieldwork Location: PSS a soon | Freelancer Code Reference No: Date: 20 | 06.2074 |

Dear Sir/Madam.

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

| Data Collection Type | Segment - Center | Quantity (Nos) | Rate Rs. (Per Qty) |
|----------------------|-------------------|-------------------|-----------------------|
| offlione | Household - Assam | 180 | 30% |
| | | | |

The above stated assignment will start from ______ and end on ______. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

| Date: 20 | -06. 2074 | erica de la composición dela composición de la composición de la composición de la composición dela composición dela composición dela composición de la composición dela |
|--------------|--|--|
| Name of sign | ee: Baby Ko | No A |
| | National physical experiency of the state of | |
| Signature: | Baby Kali | ita. |

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: Sam & Ghosh
Contact number: 967,4477664
Signature:

2) Witness Name: Dipankar Bar

Contact number: 923060 3916
Signature: D. Barry

| s to certify that ducting interviews seesearch Data by M Date of Location: | Mobile No.: 96 74477664 | PIC of the freelancer |
|--|---|---------------------------|
| | The state of a clinate in his/her assignment. | (Card Holder's Signature) |

| 4 | ·· | |
|---|--|--|
| Freelancer Name Nike Das House Address Fa Sashil Rom 6090, Guwahals | Job No: 707404173 Job Title: Sigma Fieldwork Location: PSSAM | Freelancer Code: MXKOLE 2029 Reference No: Date: 70 06 70 79 |
| - | | |

Dear Simmadam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in

detail at the project briefing which you had attended on. We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

| Data Collection Type | Segment - Center | Quantity (Nos) | Rate Rs. (Per Qty) |
|----------------------|-------------------|-------------------|-----------------------|
| Offs:00 | HOUSEHOLD - BSSOM | 22 | 85 |
| -01 | 7.7.79 | <u></u> | limed in somire |

The above stated assignment will start from _____ and end on _____. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so numbers/quantity through the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a assignment in part/full without any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from your for freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

| Date: 20. | 06.70 | 74 |
|-----------------|-------|-----|
| Name of signee: | Nisa | Jas |

| at part of the | Mita 9 | V) |
|----------------|---------|----|
| Signature: | Mita 90 | |

| C:ad | :- | tho | presence | 2 | ŀ |
|--------|-----|------|----------|---|---|
| Signed | AAR | enec | hreacuee | | |

| Signed in the present | |
|-----------------------|-----------------------------|
| 1) Witness Name: | Samid Chosh |
| Contact number: | 9674477664 |
| Signature: | 4 |
| 2) Witness Name: | Dipankar Base 9830603916 |
| Contact number: | 9830603916 |
| C: anothers | D BO. |

| ie | Freelance | er:- /\ | lid | ju Do Rom 5 3 3 | 2 J | | | | d, '. | | | |
|--|----------------------|-------------------------------------|---|-------------------------------------|-----------------------|---------------------------------|------------|---------------------------|--------------------------------------|---------------------------------|---|--|
| NO:- (| 939 | 500 | ςź. | 5 3 3 | 0000 | | 700 | on no | | | | |
| ate. | | | , | <u> </u> | | | | Language et a | | | | |
| N N | ame & A | ddross | | | 11.251 | BILL | | | المحال | | | 11.1 |
| stomer's N | T XCEL I | DATA M | ATRIX | PVT. LT | D | 1 | For Co | mmercial | use: | | | p 170 |
| 6 Ground Floor | r, Gariahat F | Road, Sout | h Dhakuri | a, Near Dhaki | uria Electric | ct - | | 10 | 015 | 7 | | 1 2 12 |
| tribution Statio No.: AAECM5 | n (CESC), K 1086D | olkata-700 | 0031 | | | | Date: | 278 | يرسد د | 275 | 5,500 | 40401 |
| : +91-033-400 | 076389 | | | | | | Freela | ncer Code | : 10 | XX | 4 01 F 70 7 | 4 |
| | | To | wards r | my Charg | es/Fees | 1 | | | | | | |
| | | | 1 | ny Ondry | | | | | | | Assignment | Quantity And |
| ob No: 707404173 | | | | Original Assignment Number and Date | | | N | umbe | and Date | Amount Payble | | |
| b Title: Sug 9 700 Q | | | | 2 | 2 | 25.6. | | 22 | マ・ハ | 7. 747 | | |
| b Title: Celdwork Loc | // | | The second | 2000 | | | - 1 | | - | 177 | | |
| | | | 5 6 | 001 | | | | | | | -8 | |
| ees for As ata Collect | | | nent | | | Quan | tity | Rate | | | Amount | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1- Briefii 2- Recru | | | stina | | | | | | | | . 0 -1 | 2 0 0 |
| 3- Main | | | | | | 2 | ? | S 5 | | | 1370 | 0.00 |
| 4- Main | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | /Transcri | ption/Othe | rs | | | | | | | |
| (Spe | cify) | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Other Fee: | s/Charg | es | | | | - | | | | | | |
| Supervision | Charges | | | 104 | - 66 | | - | | | | | |
| Executive | Name: | 500 | 0000 | T Gill | V 7 | / 2 | | | | | | |
| EIC Emplo | yee ID: | Date: S | Signatu | re: /// | X . Z . | | - | | | | 1870 | .00 |
| Totals | | | - | Joh No | Tack | c Code | Amo | ount:- | | | | |
| A) Fees for | Assignem | | | Job No. | 1 | | - | | | | | |
| | | | | 123 | | | Ame | ount:- | | | | 77 7 3 7 5 7 7 7 |
| B) Supervis | ion Charg | es | | | | | | A+B) For | Net P | avme | nt | |
| | | | | | the second second | | | | | | | nty one |
| Rupees in V | Vords: C | 00 1 | 1000 | 0500 | 10 | 2 9 | - | | | | | 11 |
| | | | | | | Sum | ıma | ry | | | | <u>. Kantonia ja ja</u> |
| Assignment Number | Job No. | Segment | Centre | Type | Quantity Sy Submit | | | Rejectedby greed by me | Accep | | Quantity Paidinthis Invoice | Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices |
| | 7079 041 23 | H. | 17550 | Dow | 25 | | | 0 | | 2 | 22 | 0 |
| I solemnly de My PAN Ad Beneficiary Beneficiary | lara the infor | mation men nber is: count Nam | tioned here Content of the content | in (both sides o | f the page) i | s true and 3 7 4 5 4 9 | correct to | Benefic Benefic | beliefs ar clary Bar clary IFS | nd I agree nk Nam IC Code | with all terms and SPOG SPOG 16: OP G | conditions. 1001162 |
| E&OE | he Da | \ | | | | n | | | | Bill P | Received On: | The second second |
| V . | . 0 | . 2 | 4 | | | (H | | | | Pin - | | |
| 3 | · | | | - | | 15/ | | | | | Checked & Clea | ared On: |
| | Ciamatura | & Date) | | | Appr | oved by | WITH C | ale | 11.51 | | The state of the same of the same of | |

| ducting interviews Research Data by Management Date of Is Location: Description: | Executive Name: S Mobile No.: 9 6 5 Mobile No.: 9 6 5 Mobile No.: 9 6 6 Mobile No: 9 6 7 9 Mobile No: 9 6 7 9 | Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Ph Estate, New Delhi, Delhi - 11 Carry And Carry 74477664 Cregistered with us as He/She has been authoroject specific Assignment Valid From: 25624 to 2 697082 Address: This Autofacilitate in his/her assignment | a freelance supplier for rized to collect Market Letter. Reference No: | PIC of the | COLADORATION OF THE PROPERTY O |
|--|--|---|---|---|--|
| | | | | (Card Holde | and the state of t |
| | | Assignment lette | r | my VC | VF 20.35 |
| Freelancer Name Thouse Address Gruwahar (Bonda) | Parika J As Nasworge J | ob No: 2074041 ob Title: Say good Fieldwork Location: PSS | Reference No: Date: 20 | oe: 2 | 024 |
| Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the detail at the project bring We now offer you fees below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment | for the assignment and | th you regarding the assignment ended on. other associated fees as mention | | subject matter a and conditions r Quantity (Nos) | Rate Rs. (Per Qty) |
| Data Collectio | n Type | Segment - Cent | · · | 11 | 85 |
| offsor | e Ho | usehold - | | | |
| that data collected in as communicated at assignment in part/f | the device is sent directly the above stated briefing till without any further rare free to pursue any o | and end on | hedule may result in is is not an employment but or work for any other person ure. The Company reserves it | merely an assi , and that no re s right to termin | equest from you as a squest from you for attended at a squeen assignment |
| I solemnly declare in terms and conditions | S. D. 3 | na na angawakan katalong kata Ngjarapang katalong | Signed in the prese | | |
| Date: 20 | 06. 202; marika | a Das | 1) Witness Name: Contact number Signature: | 5000 9675 | |
| | | | 2) Witness Name: | Dipa | mkar bas |

Contact number:

Signature:

Signature: Manika Dat.

| Fre (50) | elancer: | - 1000 970 | 200'A | a Da | 59. | 5 / 6 | 800 | nda) | | | - |
|---|---|------------------------------------|---------|----------------------------|--------|------------------------------|-------------|-------------------------------|------------------------------|--------------------------------|--|
| stomer's Nam : MARKET X : Ground Floor, Gaibution Station (C No.: AAECM5081 +91-033-40076 | ne & Add (CEL DA ariahat Roa (ESC), Kolk 6D | ress TA MA d, South D | TRIX P | VT 1 | | | For Co | mmercial | | 01F 202 | 40402 |
| | | Towa | ards my | Charge | s/F | eesagains | st Ass | ignment/s | stated belov | w: | |
| b No: 202404123 | | | | | | | | | | Assignment r and Date | Quantity And Amount |
| b Title: S | | | | | | 1 | 7 | 75.6.7 | 7 7 7 | マイ | 25 Payble |
| ldwork Locat | ions: / | 225 | am | | | | | | | | |
| es for Assi | | | | | | | | | | | |
| ata Collectio | | & Segme | ent | D) | 14 | Quai | ntity | Rate | | Amount | |
| 1- Briefing | | 2 To a C . | * | | | | _ | | - | | |
| 2- Recruit | | itact/List | ing | <u> </u> | | | | 55 | | 935.0 | |
| 3- Main ir 4- Main ir | terview - | | | | | | // 35 | | | , 5 0 | |
| 5- Moder (Speci Other Fees Supervision (Executive | fy) / <i>Charge</i> Charges | :s | | 3 hos | | | | | | | |
| EXECUTIVE EIC Emplo | vee ID: | Date: S | ignatur | e: ///× | 1 | 713 | - | | 1 | | |
| Totals | yee 12. | | | | | | | | | 935 | . 0 |
| A) Fees for A | ssignemt | | | ob No. | | Task Code | Am | ount:- | | | |
| ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, | | | 3 | 2073 | 0 | | | | | | |
| B) Supervisi | on Charge | es | | | | | | nount:- | · · · | | |
| | | _ | | | | | | | Net Payme | | |
| Rupees in V | Vords: / | 1500 | 29 / | 1000 | 97 | 000 | nos | n g g | Fure | only. | |
| | | | | 50 | . 6-1 | Sui | mma | arý | | · | |
| Assignment | Job No. | Segment | Centre | Date Collection Type | | intity Synched/ Submitted | | ty Rejectedby Agreed by me | Invoice Quantity Accepted | Quantity Paidinthis Invoice | Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices |
| | 2024 | 14 | Rssa | 000 | 1 | 11 | | L. H. a boot of a | -1-1 | 1-1- | |
| Number | 2024 | | 1 | | of the | page) is true ar | 10 correct | to the nest of th | ly beliefs and I agre | e with all terms and t | 011011011s. |
| I solemnly de | eclare the info | mber is: | (HI | 0.00 | ž | 12R 2003 | 1 | Benef | iciary Bank Nan | IA: Vokas | 30RRBR |
| I solemnly de My PAN A Beneficial Beneficia | nika B | mber is: count Nan count Nur | me: // | 0.00 | ž | 2 70 | 2 | Benef | iciary Bank Nan | Received On: | 190 on 12 30 R R 13 K |
| I solemnly de My PAN A Beneficial Beneficia | eclare the info ccount Nui ry Bank Ac ry Bank Ac | mber is: count Nan count Nur | me: // | 0.00 | ž | 2 70 | 719 | Benef Benef | iciary Bank Nan | ne: Wikas e: MUNC | 130 m K 30 R R 13 K 6 C |

| s to certify that Solution interviews and collecting direction interviews and collecting direction bata by Market Xcel as per Date of Issue: 20.6.7 | registered with us as a freelance ata. He/She has been authorized to der project specific Assignment Letter. Response to facilitate in his/her assignment. | e supplier for collect Market deference No: | PIC of the | :40 |
|--|--|--|--|--|
| | Assignment letter | u x | | |
| Address Das Address Das Sir/Madam, | | | | 1 F 70 7 X 0 400 |
| as reference to the discussion we had at the project briefing which you had ow offer you fees for the assignment | I with you regarding the assignment pertaining I attended on. and other associated fees as mentioned hereund | | | |
| has reference to the discussion we had at the project briefing which you had ow offer you fees for the assignment w and overleaf. Sees for Assignment: | and other associated fees as mentioned hereund | der, on the terms a | nd conditions | Rate Rs. |
| has reference to the discussion we had at the project briefing which you had ow offer you fees for the assignment w and overleaf. Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type | Segment - Center | der, on the terms a | nd conditions | Rate Rs. (Per Qty) |
| has reference to the discussion we had at the project briefing which you had now offer you fees for the assignment w and overleaf. Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type | Segment - Center | der, on the terms at | Quantity (Nos) | Rate Rs. (Per Qty) |
| has reference to the discussion we had at the project briefing which you had now offer you fees for the assignment w and overleaf. Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type Off Jo 722 The above stated assignment will start from bers/quantity through the device han not at data collected in the device is sent directly seignment in part/full without any furt reelancer, and you are free to pursue a termanent/temporary employment in the without showing any reason thereof. | Segment - Center | mpleted assignment of the should be always result in non-acce employment but in any other person, mpany reserves its | Quantity (Nos) O ont should be dead data be syncin active and optance and marerly an assi and that no regisht to termin | Rate Rs. (Per Qty) SS elivered in required on daily basis is PS be captured lifty to rejection of togenment to you are equest from you hate your assignment assignment to your assignm |
| as reference to the discussion we had at the project briefing which you had ow offer you fees for the assignment of and overleaf. The sees for Assignment: Data Collection Type The above stated assignment will start from the state of the device han at data collected in the device is sent directly communicated at the above stated brief signment in part/full without any further seelancer, and you are free to pursue a termanent/temporary employment in the fithout showing any reason thereof. Solemnly declare the information mention at the series and conditions. | Segment - Center Segment - Ce | mpleted assignment of the service of | Quantity (Nos) O ant should be dead data be syncin active and optance and manerely an assi and that no reight to termin | Rate Rs. (Per Qty) SS elivered in required on daily basis is PS be captured lifty to rejection of togenment to you are equest from you hate your assignment assignment to your assignm |
| as reference to the discussion we had at the project briefing which you had ow offer you fees for the assignment and overleaf. Tees for Assignment: Data Collection Type Philip The Read assignment will start from the start of the device han at data collected in the device is sent directory communicated at the above stated briefsignment in part/full without any further the selancer, and you are free to pursue a termanent/temporary employment in the fithout showing any reason thereof. Solemnly declare the information mention and conditions. | Segment - Center Segment - Ce | mpleted assignment of the should be always result in non-acce employment but in any other person, mpany reserves its | Quantity (Nos) And should be dead data be syncin active and mannerely an assi and that no reright to termin | Rate Rs. (Per Qty) S 5 elivered in required on daily basis is be captured lifty to rejection of the gnment to you are equest from you hate your assignment assignment to your assignme |
| nas reference to the discussion we had at the project briefing which you had now offer you fees for the assignment w and overleaf. Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type Office Type The above stated assignment will start from the state of the device had at data collected in the device is sent directly assignment in part/full without any furt reelancer, and you are free to pursue a sermanent/temporary employment in the without showing any reason thereof. | Segment - Center Segment - Ce | mpleted assignment of the terms at the terms | Quantity (Nos) O ont should be dead data be synce in active and optance and manerely an assi and that no reright to termin my beliefs and occording to the control of th | Rate Rs. (Per Qty) SS Elivered in required on daily basis SPS be captured lipy to rejection of togenment to you are equest from you hate your assignm |

| | 540 | 70 | | | | | 72. | | bool. | | |
|---|--|---|--------|--|-------------------------------|--------------------|--------------------------|---------------------------------|--|--|--|
| No:- | 2 | | | | 11111 | BIL | Lu. | | | | |
| ictomer's N | lame & Ac | ddress | ATRIX | PVT. LT | D. Iria Flec | trict | | ommercia | ¥ == | | 1. 1. |
| D: MARKE 36 Ground Flooi stribution Statio N No.: AAECM5 | n (CESC), Ko 086D | ilkata-7000 |)31 | | | | Bill N Date: Freel | o: $\frac{1}{5}$ ancer Coo | 8820 2074 le: MXK | 01F202 | 40400 |
| .: +91 000 | | Tow | ards n | ny Charg | es/Fe | esagair | ist Ass | ignment | sstated bel | ow: | |
| b No: 20 | 240 | 418 | 3 | E E | 1 | | | ssignment and Date | Numb | d Assignment er and Date | Quantity And Amount Payble |
| b Title: | 2000 | 70 | | | | 8 | ス | 256 | 24 S | スマック | |
| eldwork Loca | ations: | PSSC | 1000 | 1 | | | | 7) | | 83 | |
| ees for As | | | | | | | | | | Amount | |
| ata Collect | | | ent | N Section | | Qua | intity | Rate | | | |
| | ng charges | | | | | | | | | | |
| 2- Recru | itment/Co | ntact/Lis | ting | | | | ア | 85 | | 7395 | .00 |
| 3- Main | interview | - | | | | | | 02 | | | |
| 4- Main | interview- | | | | | | | | | | |
| Other Fee | Charges | Sam | vI | 6 hcs | · h | | | | | | |
| EIC Emple | oyee ID: | Date: S | ignatu | re: 107 | ~ / | | | | | 7395. | 00 |
| Totals | | | | | | 1 6-4- | Ame | ount:- | | | |
| A) Fees for | Assignemt | Ī. | 1 | Job No. | | sk Code | Ain | | | | |
| | Ē | | | 2023 | | | | | | | |
| B) Supervis | ion Charg | es | | | | | | ount:- | Not Daym | ent | |
| | | a ä | Y | | | Grand T | Total (| A+B) FOI | Net Paym | 160014 | Fire O |
| | Nords: U | Sever | n/I | nous | 100 | 011 | 1)500 | 7700 | ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, | | |
| Rupees in \ | | | | 95 | ě | | nma | | | | |
| Rupees in \ | 10 | | | | | | | w. to a cate | Invoice Quantity | Quantity Paidinthis | Quantity Payable Subsequent Invoice |
| Assignment | Job No. | Segment | Centre | Date Collection Type | | Synched/ mitted | Quantity IQC and A | Rejectedby Agreed by me | Accepted | Invoice | 3db3cqucit iiivoic |
| Assignment Number | Job No. | Segment House | RSSO | Collection Type | Sub | mitted | IQC and A | Agreed by me | 82 | 8-7 | 0 |
| Assignment Number I solemnly de My PAN A Beneficiar | Job No. | Segment HOUSE HOUSE mation ment | RSS | Collection Type | Substitute of the page 3 / 3 | e) is true an | IQC and A | o the best of m | S Z y beliefs and I agr ciary Bank Na ciary IFSC Coc | ee with all terms and constraints are: | onditions. a b Nat |
| Assignment Number I solemnly de My PAN A Beneficiar Beneficiar E&OE | Job No. 2079 9123 calare the inforcount Num ry Bank Accory Bank Accory | Segment Hold mation ment nber is: count Nam | RSS | Collection Type Office In (both sides of the sides of the sides) | Substitute of the page 3 / 3 | e) is true an | IQC and A | o the best of m | y beliefs and I agr ciary Bank Na clary IFSC Coc | ee with all terms and come wit | onditions. a b National Action of the Company of th |
| Assignment Number I solemnly de My PAN A Beneficiar Beneficiar E&OE | Job No. | Segment Hold mation ment nber is: count Nam | RSS | Collection Type Office In (both sides of the sides of the sides) | Substitute page 1 3 0 0 0 1 0 | e) is true an | d correct to | o the best of m Benefi Benefi | y beliefs and I agr ciary Bank Na clary IFSC Coc | ee with all terms and constraints are: | onditions. a b Nat |